1	RESOLUTIO:	N NO.							
2	A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF RIVERSIDE, CALIFORNIA, PROPOSING AMENDMENTS TO THE CITY CHARTER								
3									
4	NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the City Council of the City of Riverside.								
5	California, as follows:								
6	Section 1: That the City Council, pursuant to its right and authority under California law								
7	proposes that the City Charter be amended as shown in Exhibit "A".								
8	ADOPTED by the City Council this	day of	, 2020.						
9									
10		WILLIAM R. BAILEY, III	_						
11	Aussi	Mayor of the City of Riverside							
12	Attest:								
13									
14	COLLEEN J. NICOL City Clerk of the City of Riverside								
15									
16									
17									
18									
19									
20									
21									
22									
23									
24									
25									
26									
27									

28

1	I, Colleen J. Nicol, City Clerk of the City of Riverside, California, hereby certify that the foregoing						
2	resolution was duly and regularly adopted at a meeting of the City Council of said City at its meeting						
3	held on the	day of	, 2020, by the	following vote, to wit:			
4	Ayes:						
5	Noes:						
6	Absent:						
7	Abstain:						
8							
9	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the official seal of the						
10	City of Riverside,	, California, this	day of	, 2020.			
11							
12			COLLEEN J. N	NICOL			
13			City Clerk of the	e City of Riverside			
14							
15							
16							
17							
18							
19							
20							
21							
22							
23							
24							
25							
26							
27							
28	O:\Cycom\WPDocs\D014 18-1653 EHM 06/19/202						